

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3462/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2006 in SBCRL No. 794/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

JAGDISH SINGH JODHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to place addl. documents on
record and PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. GROUNDS and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 01/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master