

the Special Leave Petition is dismissed as far as

they are concerned.

As to the petitioner No.1,

Jagdish Singh Jodha, the husband of the

complainant, we are informed that he is absconding.

No further order is also required to be passed as

far as he is concerned.

The petitioner Nos. 2 and 3 will be at

liberty to make all the submissions made before us,

at the time of framing of charges.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar